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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,615.00 $920.00 $695.00  0.85 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.85
20 SPOT Totals: $920.00 $1,615.00 $695.00 

3 $105.99 $73.25 $32.74  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.06
3FOR$1 Totals: $73.25 $105.99 $32.74 

4 $86.25 $65.50 $20.75  0.05  0.62  0.004-500

 0.05
4-500 Totals: $65.50 $86.25 $20.75 

5 $20,265.14 $15,822.35 $4,442.79  10.69  0.80  0.095 SPOT

 10.69
5 SPOT Totals: $15,822.35 $20,265.14 $4,442.79 

2 $1,807.30 $741.11 $1,066.19  0.95  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,276.35 $1,030.58 $245.77  0.67  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $624.45 $215.69 $408.76  0.33  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $3,603.65 $6,379.40 ($2,775.75)  1.90  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $2,822.75 $2,103.44 $719.31  1.49  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $139.20 $166.65 ($27.45)  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $31.25 $11.50 $19.75  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.44
BEST BET Totals: $10,648.37 $10,304.95 ($343.42)

1 $113.15 $44.50 $68.65  0.06  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,795.40 $3,554.00 $1,241.40  2.53  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,427.75 $2,809.20 $618.55  1.81  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,066.25 $739.50 $326.75  0.56  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $183.05 $81.80 $101.25  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $12,427.95 $13,263.70 ($835.75)  6.56  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $78.56 $10.91 $67.65  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $615.89 $324.36 $291.53  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $75.91 $19.62 $56.29  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $27.00 $7.25 $19.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.04
BONUS BA Totals: $20,854.84 $22,813.16 $1,958.32 

40 $755.00 $770.00 ($15.00)  0.40 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.40
BOTTOM S Totals: $770.00 $755.00 ($15.00)

32 $270.00 $81.00 $189.00  0.14 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $81.00 $270.00 $189.00 

4 $173.00 $150.00 $23.00  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $138.40 $60.00 $78.40  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $34.60 $0.00 $34.60  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.18
KINGO Totals: $210.00 $346.00 $136.00 

8 $7,321.14 $3,618.80 $3,702.34  3.86  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.86
MBPENNY Totals: $3,618.80 $7,321.14 $3,702.34 

2 $3,679.00 $2,731.20 $947.80  1.94  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $9,992.40 $8,471.00 $1,521.40  5.27  0.95  0.05MEAN GR

4 $22,913.25 $19,285.28 $3,627.97  12.09  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $1,738.60 $1,680.65 $57.95  0.92  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $2,648.75 $1,707.00 $941.75  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $3,120.15 $4,261.93 ($1,141.78)  1.65  0.94  0.02MEAN GR
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8 $2,164.71 $1,115.28 $1,049.43  1.14  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,634.20 $1,057.40 $576.80  0.86  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,581.64 $1,065.21 $516.43  0.83  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $116.99 $54.12 $62.87  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $680.06 $444.64 $235.42  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $35.68 $9.60 $26.08  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $38.04 $36.24 $1.80  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $116.98 $91.44 $25.54  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 26.62
MEAN GR Totals: $42,010.99 $50,460.45 $8,449.46 

2 $623.95 $520.30 $103.65  0.33  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $815.50 $405.65 $409.85  0.43  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $3,736.55 $1,934.32 $1,802.23  1.97  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $540.15 $40.65 $499.50  0.28  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.02
MONEYBAL Totals: $2,900.92 $5,716.15 $2,815.23 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $2,046.30 $2,575.65 ($529.35)  1.08  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.08
PENNY Totals: $2,575.65 $2,046.30 ($529.35)

8 $478.45 $86.35 $392.10  0.25  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.25
PENY Totals: $86.35 $478.45 $392.10 

1 $783.50 $560.10 $223.40  0.41  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,237.50 $1,377.60 $859.90  1.18  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $15,151.50 $10,644.75 $4,506.75  7.99  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,636.85 $1,027.09 $609.76  0.86  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $699.95 $271.04 $428.91  0.37  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,886.25 $714.05 $1,172.20  1.00  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $473.30 $158.20 $315.10  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $852.30 $279.28 $573.02  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $540.29 $222.50 $317.79  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $960.83 $215.46 $745.37  0.51  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $53.25 $9.00 $44.25  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $343.67 $84.60 $259.07  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $234.75 $18.75 $216.00  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $38.11 $11.94 $26.17  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $298.45 $288.35 $10.10  0.16  0.70  0.00Regular

 13.82
Regular Totals: $15,882.71 $26,190.50 $10,307.79 

1 $247.50 $118.00 $129.50  0.13  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $902.25 $477.67 $424.58  0.48  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $5,372.20 $3,971.73 $1,400.47  2.83  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $2,124.90 $2,308.59 ($183.69)  1.12  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $511.75 $219.76 $291.99  0.27  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 4.83
SPOT$ Totals: $7,095.75 $9,158.60 $2,062.85 

1 $1,767.50 $879.20 $888.30  0.93  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $14,174.45 $10,136.68 $4,037.77  7.48  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $6,421.00 $4,907.90 $1,513.10  3.39  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,058.00 $1,001.20 $56.80  0.56  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $127.00 $50.40 $76.60  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.42
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,975.38 $23,547.95 $6,572.57 

3 $4,780.80 $3,248.00 $1,532.80  2.52  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $751.50 $1,091.33 ($339.83)  0.40  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $73.00 $5.00 $68.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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 2.96
SUPERSP Totals: $4,344.33 $5,610.30 $1,265.97 

40 $1,085.00 $826.00 $259.00  0.57 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.57
TOP S Totals: $826.00 $1,085.00 $259.00 

8 $1,356.33 $192.50 $1,163.83  0.72  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.72
VERTABOX Totals: $192.50 $1,356.33 $1,163.83 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $189,552.65 $145,954.69 $43,597.96 
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